
Lot 1 NEST SMOKE AND CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM 

Lot 2 REDFERN PRO 3 IN 1 MASSAGER 

Lot 3 SAMSUNG GALAXY BUDS3PRO HEADPHONES 

Lot 4 EUFY 2K HD VIDEO DOORBELL 

Lot 5 BREVILLE TOASTER – BTA830XL 

Lot 6 BREVILLE COFFEE MAKER – BDC550XL 

Lot 7 BREVILLE FAST SLOW COOKER BPR600XL 

Lot 8 BREVILLE SKILLET BEF450XL 

Lot 9 CUISINART 16PC PORCELAIN DINNERWARE 

Lot 10 +IQ AIR ATEM PERSONAL AIR PURIFIER 

Lot 11 ACEBEAM X75 FLASHLIGHT 

Lot 12 ALEXA ECHO SHOW 2ND GEN 

Lot 13 CUISINART MULTI COOKER – MSC600 

Lot 14 SAMSUNG GALAXY S23 ULTRA PHANTOM BLACK 512GB 

Lot 15 BREVILLE JUICE AND BLEND – BJB840XL  

Lot 16 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM BLACK 512GB 

Lot 17 BREVILLE MIXER PRO BEM800XL 

Lot 18 BREVILLE SANDWICH TOASTER – BSG520XL 

Lot 19 IPHONE 16 PRO MAX DESERT TITANIUM 256GB  

Lot 20 ROSSETTO COOLING TRAY 

Lot 21 SONY HOME THEATRE SYSTEM HBD-DZ170 

Lot 22 BREVILLE BLENDER – BBL910XL 

Lot 23 PIONEER ELITE AV – SC99 

Lot 24 BREVILLE TEA MAKER – BTM800XL 

Lot 25 HONDA UE2000i INVERTER GENERATOR 

Lot 26 REDFERN PRO 3 IN 1 MASSAGER 

Lot 27 CUISINART 16PC PORCELAIN DINNERWARE 

Lot 28 2K – HD VIDE DOORBELL 

Lot 29 EUFY DUAL SECURITY CAMERAS 

Lot 30 BREVILLE SMART SCOOP ICE CREAM MAKER BCI600XL  

Lot 31 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM YELLOW 256GB 

Lot 32 BREVILLE KETTLE BKE820XL  

Lot 33 BREVILLE JUICE AND BLEND BJB840XL 

Lot 34 IPHONE 16 PRO MAX DESERT TITANIUM 256GB 

Lot 35 BREVILLE COFFEE MAKER BDC550XL 

Lot 36  BREVILLE SANDWICH TOASTER BFP800XL 

Lot 37 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM YELLOW 512GB 

Lot 38 PANASONIC BLUE RAY DVD RECORDER DMR-EH69 

Lot 39 BREVILLE FAST SLOW COOKER BPR600XL 

Lot 40 IPHONE 16 PRO MAX BLACK TITANIUM 512GB 

Lot 41 EUFY DUAL SECURITY CAMERAS 

Lot 42 BREVILLE BLENDER BBL910XL 

Lot 43 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM BLACK 512GB 

Lot 44 BREVILLE TOASTER BTA830XL 

Lot 45 PANASONIC BLUE RAY DVD RECORDER DMR-EH69 

Lot 46 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 TITANIUM VIOLET 512GB 

CASH ONLY



Lot 47 BREVILLE WAFFLE MAKER BWM640XL 

Lot 48 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM YELLOW 512GB 

Lot 49 BREVILLE FOOD PROCESSOR BFP800XL 

Lot 50 HONDA EU2000i INVERTER GENERATOR 

Lot 51 FREEGO ELECTRIC BIKE – SPARES OR REPAIR 

Lot 52 TELESTEPS 16 

Lot 53 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 – 1TB 

Lot 54 REFERN 3 IN 1 PRO MASSAGER 

Lot 55 NEST SMOKE AND CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM 

Lot 56 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 512GB 

Lot 57 BREVILLE FOOD PROCESSOR BFP800XL 

Lot 58 BREVILLE RISOTTO AND RICE MAKER BRC600XL 

Lot 59 IPHONE 16 PRO MAX BLACK TITANIUM 512GB 

Lot 60 X75 ACEBEAM FLASHLIGHT 

Lot 61 SCORPION MOTORCYCLE HELMET 

Lot 62 BREVILLE DEEP FAT FRYER BDF500XL 

Lot 63 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 512GB 

Lot 64 PIONEER ELITE BLUE RAY 3D PLAYER BDP-88FD 

Lot 65 IPHONE 16 PRO MAX WHITE TITANIUM 256GB 

Lot 66 BREVILLE SMART SCOOP ICE CREAM MAKER BCI600XL 

Lot 67 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM VIOLET 512GB 

Lot 68 BREVILLE TOASTER BTA820XL 

Lot 69 BREVILLE COFFEE MAKER BDC600XL 

Lot 70 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 512GB 

Lot 71 SOUNDCRAFT SOUND MIXER GB2R 

Lot 72 HONDA EU2000i INVERTER GENERATOR 

Lot 73 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM BLACK 512GB 

Lot 74 DYSON COOL AM02 TOWER FAN 

Lot 75 SONY CINEMA LINE FX3 CAMERA – FE 1.4/24 GM LENSE AND ACCESSORIES 

Lot 76 REDFERN PRO 3 IN 1 MASSAGER 

Lot 77 PIONEER ELITE BLUE RAY DVD RECORDER BDP-88FD 

Lot 78 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 256GB 

Lot 79 SONY BRAVIA TV XBR-55H929  

Lot 80 SONY HOME CINEMA SYSTEM HBD-DZ170 

Lot 81 BREVILLE RICE COOKER BRC600XL 

Lot 82 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM YELLOW 512GB 

Lot 83 REDFERN 3 IN 1 MASSAGER 

Lot 84 SAMSUNG GALAXY S24 ULTRA TITANIUM VIOLET 512GB 

Lot 85 +IQ AIR ATEM PERSONAL AIR PURIFIER 

Lot 86 IPHONE 16 PRO MAX WHITE TITANIUM 256GB 

Lot 87 X75 ACEBEAM FLASHLIGHT 

Lot 88 SAMSUNG GALAXY S25 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 256GB 

Lot 89 BREVILLE TEA MAKER BTM800XL 

Lot 90 IPHONE 16 PRO MAX NATURAL TITANIUM 512GB 

Lot 91 ALEXA ECO SHOW 3RD GEN 

Lot 92 PHILIPS SMART LIGHTS X 2 



Lot 93 SAMSUNG GALAXY S25 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 256GB 

Lot 94 BOSE SOUNDTOUCH 30 WIRELESS MUSIC SYSTEM 

Lot 95 SAMSUNG GALAXY S25 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 256GB 

Lot 96 NANOLEAF WOOD LOOK PANEL LIGHTS X 2 

Lot 97 SAMSUNG GALAXY S25 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 256GB 

Lot 98 SONY A7 DIGITAL CAMERA – SONY FE 1.4/35GM LENSE – TAMRON 28-75MM F/2.8 LENSE 

Lot 99 NIU KQi300X ELECTRIC SCOOTER 

Lot 100 SONY A7 DIGITAL CAMERA – FE 3.5-5.6/28-70 LENSE 

Lot 101 NEST THERMOSTAT 

Lot 102 TESGO FOLDING ELECTRIC BIKE 

Lot 103 G1WOX HOLOGRAM ELECTRIC FAN 

Lot 104 DECO PRO MW PEN TABLET MT1160B 

Lot 105 SAMSUNG GALAXY S25 ULTRA TITANIUM BLACK 512GB 

Lot 106 MHW-3BOMBER ESPRESSO MACHINE 

Lot 107 REFERN PRO 3 IN 1 MASSAGER 

Lot 108 SAMSUNG GALAXY S25 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 256GB 

Lot 109 ALEXA ECHO SHOW 10 3RD GEN 

Lot 110 IPHONE16 PRO MAX DESERT TITANIUM 256GB 

Lot 111 ROG STRIX FLARE KEYBOARD AND ROG HEADPHONES 

Lot 112 SAMSUNG GALAXY S25 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 256GB 

Lot 113 TESGO FOLDING ELECTRIC BIKE 

Lot 114 SAMSUNG GALAXY S25 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 512GB 

Lot 115 ASUS ZEN SCREEN MB16QHG 

Lot 116 ALIENWARE AURORA 14 GAMING COMPUTER J2KM2Q3 

Lot 117 SAMSUNG GALAXY S25 ULTRA TITANIUM GRAY 512GB 

Lot 118 TESGO FOLDING ELECTRIC BIKE 

Lot 119 SAMSUNG GALAXY S25 ULTRA TITANIUM BLACK 1TB 

Lot 120 X75 ACE BEAM FLASHLIGHT 

Lot 121 TESGO FOLDING ELECTRIC BIKE 

Lot 122 SAVA BEAST CARBON MOUNTAIN BIKE 

Lot 123 TESGO FOLDING ELECTRIC BIKE 

Lot 124 ASUS OLED MQ16AH COMPUTER SCREEN 

Lot 125 TESGO FOLDING ELECTRIC BIKE 

Lot 126 X75 FLASHLIGHT – BICYCLE LIGHT AND PHONE SUPPORT 

Lot 127 ALEXA ECO SHOW 2ND GEN 

Lot 128 SAMSUNG GALAXY S25 ULTRA TITANIUM WHITE SILVER 1TB 

 


